



September 2017

Freedom of Information Request Reference N^o: FOI 006098/17

I write in connection with your request for information received by Norfolk Constabulary on the 14th August 2017 in which you sought access to the following information:

I would like to know the number of reports you have received for:

- 1 Theft of Motor Vehicle – (Home Office Classification 48/1)
 - 2 Theft from Motor Vehicle – (Home Office Classification 45/10)
- For the vehicle: Model: FORD Make: TRANSIT

Between the years: 2014-2017

Please can I have the number of reports broken down by calendar year for each category?

Response to your Request

The response provided below is correct as of 6th September 2017.

Norfolk Constabulary has located the following information as relevant to your request.

Research has been undertaken of recorded crimes for the offences requested. We have included any vehicles with the model Transit in the title to include Flatbed, minibus, etc.

This will not include similar offences classified under other HO codes e.g. Vehicle interference, Aggravated vehicle taking, etc.

Year	Number of Reports - Theft of Motor Vehicle Home Office Classification 48/1
2014	17
2015	8
2016	14
2017 (to 30/08/17)	10

Year	Number of Reports - Theft from Motor Vehicle Home Office Classification 45/10
2014	102
2015	111
2016	93
2017 (to 30/08/17)	74